NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoauTenb

VW TOUAREG (7LA, 7L6, 7L7) 2.5 R5 TDI

VW TOUAREG (7LA, 7L6, 7L7) 2.5 R5 TDI

VW MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF,
7EM, 7EN) 2.0 TDI

VW MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF,
7EM, 7EN) 2.0 TSI

VW MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF,
7EM, 7EN) 2.0 TSI 4motion

VW MULTIVAN V (7HM, 7HN, 7HF, 7EF,
7EM, 7EN) 2.5 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opTOoBO#A
nnatdopmoi/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 2.0

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opToBO#
nnatgopmon/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 1.9

1DI

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opToBO#A
nnatdopmoi/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 1.9

DI

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opToBO#A
nnatgopmom/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 2.0

IDI

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opToBO#A
nnatcgopmon/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 2.0
IDI

VW TRANSPORTER V c 6opToBO#A
nnatcgopmon/xogosas Yactb (7JD, 7JE, 2.0
TDI 4motion

VW TRANSPORTER V dyproH (7HA, 7HH,
7EA, 7TEH) 2.5 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V cyproH (7HA, 7HH,
7EA, 7TEH) 1.9 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V dyproH (7HA, 7HH,
7EA, 7EH) 3.2 4motion

VW TRANSPORTER V cyproH (7HA, 7HH,
7EA, 7TEH) 1.9 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V cyproH (7HA, 7HH,
7EA, 7EH) 2.0 TDI

lNop

01.2003 -
05.2010

08.2003 -
05.2010

05.2011 - .

05.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

11.2003 -
11.2009

11.2003 -.

06.2006 -
11.2009

01.2006 -
11.2009

05.2011 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .
04.2003 -
11.2009

06.2006 -
11.2009

11.2008 -
11.2009

01.2006 -
11.2009

05.2011 - .
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84
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85

84
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96
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BAC, BPE

BLK, BPD

CAAD

CJKA

CJIKA

BLJ

AXA

BRS

BRR

CAAD

CAAE

CAAE,
CCHB

AXD, BNZ

BRS

BKK,
CFLA

BRR

CAAD

n.c.

174

163

114

204

204

163

115

102

84

114

136

136

130

102

235

84

114
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cMm

2461

2461

1968

1984

1984

2461

1984

1896

1896

1968

1968

1968

2461

1896

3189

1896

1968

Bug c6opku

BE3/1eX0/, 3aKpbIThIi

BE3/1eX0/, 3aKPbIThIi

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnaTtdgopmori/xogosas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogosas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon

nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



VW TRANSPORTER V cyproH (7HA, 7HH,

7EA, 7EH) 2.0 TSI

VW TRANSPORTER V dyproH (7THA, 7HH,

7EA, 7EH) 2.0 TSI 4motion

VW TRANSPORTER V dyproH (7THA, 7HH,

7EA, 7EH) 2.0 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V dyproH (7THA, 7HH,

7EA, 7EH) 2.0 TDI 4motion

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YycC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7E 2.0 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06Yyc (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7E 2.0 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBt06yc (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7TE 1.9 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBt06yc (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7E 2.5 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBt06yc (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7THF, 7E 2.5 TDI
4motion

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7TEF, 7EG, 7THF, 7TE 1.9 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7E 2.5 TDi

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7TE 1.9 TDI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7THF, 7TE 2.0 TSI

VW TRANSPORTER V aBT06YC (7HB, 7HJ,

7EB, 7EJ, 7EF, 7EG, 7HF, 7E 2.0 TSI
4motion

05.2011 - .

07.2011 - .

05.2010 -.

05.2010 -.

05.2010 -.

05.2011 - .

04.2003 -
11.2009

04.2003 -
11.2009

07.2004 -
11.2009

06.2006 -
11.2009

11.2003 -
11.2009

01.2006 -
11.2009

05.2011 - .

07.2011 - .
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CAAE,
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CAAE,
CCHB

CAAE,
CCHB

CAAD

AXB

AXE, BPC

AXE, BPC

BRS

BLJ

BRR

CJKA

CJKA
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204

136

136
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114

105
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84

204
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1984

1968
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2461

1896

2461

1896

1984

1984

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBToOyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC



